
All Saints Academy Volleyball Schedule 2024
Date Opponent Teams Location First Match

Wed Jan 24 Wesclin 5,6 Wesclin 4:00

Mon Jan 29 St. Clare-O'Fallon 5,6,7,8 Home 4:30

Tue Jan 30 Carlyle 5,6,7,8 Home 4:00

Thu Feb 1 Breese D-12 5,6,7,8 Home 4:00

Tue Feb 6 Albers/D-Ville 5,6,7,8 Home 4:00

Thu Feb 8 Bartelso 5,6,7,8 Bartelso 4:00

Sat Feb 10 Pinckneyville 204 8th-Grade Tourney 8 Pinckneyville TBA

Mon Feb 12 ICS-Columbia 5,6,7,8 Columbia 5:00

Tue Feb 13 Aviston 5,6,7,8 Aviston 4:00

Thu Feb 15 Okawville 5,6,7,8 Home 4:00

Tue Feb 20 Lebanon 5,6,7,8 Home 4:00

Thu Feb 22 St. Rose 5,6,7,8 St. Rose 4:00

Tue Feb 27 Germantown 5,6,7,8 Home 4:00

Thu Feb 29 Breese D-12 5,6,7,8 Breese D12 4:00

March 1-2 Germantown 8th Gr Tournament 8 Germantown TBA

March 1-2 All Saints 6th Grade Tournament 6 All Saints TBA

Mon March 4 Bartelso 5,6,7,8 Bartelso 4:00

March 5-7 St. Rose 7th Grade Tournament 7 St. Rose TBA

March 11-12 CC Conference Tournament 8 Central HS TBA

March 12-19 SIJHSAA Regionals 8 TBA TBA

March 15-17 Diocesan Tournament 6,8 Belleville TBA

Sat March 23 SIJHSAA State Tournament 8 Herrin TBA


